1841
REATHH

MEExHILT (RRA)

HEH SI4E3IFIAH

%2 [(WMRKEEPFEEV2—
AT fE o [ScEHETHIK THEIST B 1-60
EIEENEEEEES X & [16
BERS |[1THREE BEAEE | B
AR X290 | EHE RER MR (FA 8 | ESTES
BH T - BAAE RS [9:00~17:00
FAT-AfEH |EEAEHEDA288~[H4H
BEEEE [LEEMKEEES
EEPE [BEE FERRTEFE (M) 2,588.46
BoEfshe  [B¥MEER EEmE(m) 1,342.44
TiErE [E B EFE (M) 4,898.65 EEE
HtRBAAE |TER7E4818 BT B8 A BE D 2) | 028 (5. MEEMIA) XEHBOE
RERN [ERETARESES - EHETAREERE
RiEMHRE 20—7 ZHEMML | ILA—4— EENA mFEJOvY FFY ZDfs
(YT T —1ER) It %t i %t i 53 it — &R —& —

OERFARNARNS XY (BE-BA. SEOHLIE)

300 T

BAT5 R
@i H A frBEERS (FM)  (A/nm) [(BHDH#FR] (A/A)
=3 o FRVEE| DRI2EE | RF3EE 7000 000
HBEERICHNIERE 13,159 12,518 13,769 ’ 000
BERK 4,722 3,455 3,688 6,000 800
HARK 26 17 17 5,000 700
AR 1,397 973 1,270 4000 600
m| £ TFKER 455 381 429 2000 | 500
FOHhEE 0 0 0 ' 400
ENFEEST 6,558 7,691 8366| | 20| -
IFE 0 0 0 1,000 1 100
BEERAHUEEEERED) 0 0 0 0 ‘ 0
Tih-BYDERR 0 0 0 TR S2EE SHEE
OFA (FA) ((A/m) [BADHT] (F/A)
=3 5 FRSIEE| FF2EE | SFEE 500 2
FERAMFDIRA 1,982 964 1,273 400 |
R 1,970 959 1273 700 | 60
Ple e 0 0 o | ol 5
| HEBE-fRiES 0 0 0 500 | 40
Z Dt 13 5 0 400 | %

200 T

20

MR RN HE | S E RIER e 8 100 1 10
X % &8 (FH) A/ m A A 0 . N N 0
THIIEE 11.176] &1 4318] ol 362] B1fr FRIEE  SIREE RHEE
SH2EE 11,553 F1{u 4,463| 21 602| FEofL
SHEE 12,496 F1{u 4,828| 2 602| FE14L JU| e | . EREESHY —l— 1AHY
Bl 5414 EREHEHZY —he— 1AHT=Y
HESTEER
W [T XRrDH#HEE]
= % FRIERE | HH2EE | HRBEE |5 o
30,000 -
FIBE# 30,879 19,191 20,770 (@] |, 00 |
FIEAB %K 289 255 276 20000 |
15,000 -
10,000 -
5,000 T
0
TERIIEE FHEE [FHEE
| Ap s FAEHR

FFECEIE

MBEXATE




B&EHILT (BYIFHR—% 1~50)

AAEH

453318

fEER R A EER

% % |BMAREEFRZEVI—

T o Hh |SEEETHARTETST B1-60

B EXIER
D EMan

SHD
Kt

FRHEE

BEFAR

EE
i A3

iR
FH

ZMmieE
(%)

ih b

T

IERRETE
(n)

RHE

1Aza=F1—to 52—

g&Eav o) —k

ER7E3ASA

38

27

AR

2,556.46

#

BEEHES

N

I

BT

fi

ER7E3ASA

31

27

87.1

32.00

#

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30




